459
Lever couplings ANFOR
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - couplings
A.25 A.30 A.36
Many other elements of ANFOR system are also available. For more information, please contact
Sales or Technical Department of TUBES INTERNATIONAL®.
Socket with male thread
A.14
code size thread size
[inch]
OM-A14-060-200 60 2
OM-A14-080-300 80 3
OM-A14-100-400 100 4
OM-A14-120-500 120 5
OM-A14-150-600 150 6
OM-A14-200-800 200 8
Plug with male thread
A.15
code size thread size
[inch]
OM-A15-060-200 60 2
OM-A15-080-300 80 3
OM-A15-100-400 100 4
OM-A15-120-500 120 5
OM-A15-150-600 150 6
OM-A15-200-800 200 8
Socket with flange PN10
A.45
code size flange
DN
OM-A45-060-065 60 65
OM-A45-080-080 80 80
OM-A45-100-100 100 100
OM-A45-120-125 120 125
OM-A45-150-150 150 150
OM-A45-200-200 200 200
OM-A45-250-250 250 250
OM-A45-300-300 300 300
OM-A45-400-400 400 400
Plug with flange PN10
A.46
code size flange
DN
OM-A46-060-065 60 65
OM-A46-080-080 80 80
OM-A46-100-100 100 100
OM-A46-120-125 120 125
OM-A46-150-150 150 150
OM-A46-200-200 200 200
OM-A46-250-250 250 250
OM-A46-300-300 300 300
OM-A46-400-400 400 400